

C.A.No. 4313-4319 OF 2003

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.. Nos. 1-7 in Civil Appeal Nos.4313-4319/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

I.S. SUNANTHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B K Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. B K Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. K Lingaraja, Adv.
(for applicants)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks with liberty to the applicant-respondents to file an additional affidavit.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER