

Ø

C.A.No. 4313-4319 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-7 in Civil Appeal No.4313-4319/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

I.S. SUNANTHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions )

Date : 28/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent/ (s)Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.  
ApplicantMr. K. Lingaraja, adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the Union of India states that the Department will be advised to make payment regularly as far as possible. In view of that statement, no orders are called for on the I.As. for the present.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master