

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7999 OF 2002

DISTRICT REHABILITATION OFFICER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAY KISHORE MAITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to bring t the subsequent development of the present case on record

and further direction)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4313-4319 of 2003(With appln. For directions)

Date: 30/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.Sharan,ASG

Mr.T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Ms. Salinee Ranjan, Adv.

Mr.Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. V.B.Guguani, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. vikas, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anand, Adv.

Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 31.8.2006.

Bhardwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata

Court Master