

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7999 OF 2002

DISTRICT REHABILITATION OFFICER AND ORS.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAY KISHORE MAITY AND ORS.
Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4313-4319/2003

Date: 10/11/2006 This matter was called on for pronouncement
of Judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

d the Judgment of the Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B. Sinha pronounce

ustice Dalveer Bench comprising of his Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. J

Bhandari.

directions contained in the The appeals are disposed of with the

signed judgment. There shall be no order as to costs.

ATA BHARDWAJ)

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP L

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)